ouij_brillo@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 13

Date Published 31/05/2021

Last Updated / Time 31/05/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 03/06/2021 12:00 PM

Description

Total Approved Budget: Php 91,680.00

Five Hundred and Seventy-Three (573) tubes LED T8 Tube Bulb
- Power: 9 watts 220v
- Color Temp: Daylight
- Rating: IP44 - Double Ended
- Size: L:600mm
- Material -- Glass body + plasic ended

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,
OTHERWISE BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER